SUDBROOKE PARISH COUNCIL - FIXED ASSET REGISTER

Description
BUILDINGS
Container

Sudbrooke Park Gates

LAMP POSTS & STREET FURNITURE
Notice Board

Notice Board

Notice Board

Notice Board

Notice Board

Notice Board

Frame containing village map
Frame containing village map
Bus Shelter

Bus Shelter

Lighting:

1 Seat

1 Seat

2 Seats

1 Seat

1 Seat

1 seat (Memorial)

1 Bench

No Dogs Sign

No Dogs Sign

No Dogs Sign

No Dogs Sign

Location

Football Pitch

Sudbrooke Park

Attached to Village Hall

Scothern Lane / Wragby Road Junction
St Edwards Church - Church Lane
Millennium Stone

Qutside Shop

Jubilee Gardens

Jubilee Gardens

Outside shop

Wragby Road - Cherry Tree Café

Wragby Road - Park Gates

Fox Covert

Village Hall

Park Gates, Phone Box
Playing Field

Scothern Lane

Qutside Village Hall

Next to Millenium Stone
Entrance to Playing Field
Football Pitch

Northfield Park

Bridge

Value

£1,010.00

£25,000.00

£396.91
£432.00
£500.00
£1,000.00
£432.00
£300.00
£742.00
£530.00
£206.56

£3,000.00

£250.00
£250.00
£500.00
£250.00
£250.00
£636.00
£289.00

£14.00
£160.00
£160.00

£160.00



4 Footpath Map Panels

Information Signs
2 Litter Bins
1 Litter Bin

Bollards

PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT

1 Action Pack Endurance

1 Two Seater Multi Swing

1 Junior Slide

1 Playhouse Climbing Frame

2 Seat Junior Swing

Various Play Equipment - Wicksteed Leisure
1 Swing Seat

New Age Kurling Kits x 2

OTHER EQUIPMENT
Megaphone

Christmas Tree Lights
Power Packs

AquaSacs

Lights - Millennium Stone
OFFICE EQUIPMENT

1 Metal Cupboard

2 Drawer Filing Cabinet
Metal Cupboard

1 Photocopier

West Drive (158/159)
Junction of FP 158/161
Park Gates

Village Hall
Sudbrooke Park Gates
Playing Field

Playing Field

Sudbrooke Park Gates

Playing Field Village Hall
Playing Field Village Hall
Playing Field Village Hall
Playing Field Village Hall
Playing Field Village Hall
Northfield Park Play Area
Playing Filed Village Hall

Village Hall

Village Hall

Stored by Roger Adams

At Christmas Tree / Millennium Stone
Cabin on playing field

At Millennium Stone

Village Hall
RFO's house
Clerk's house

PC Clerk's house

£263.50
£1,195.00
£113.00
£122.00

£400.00

£9,065.13
£747.31
£1,475.16
£1,603.86
£674.85
£25,001.11
£52.44

£600.00

£61.40
£817.50
£260.00
£250.00

£1,000.00

£212.22
£80.00
£91.00

£199.00



1 Colour Printer / Scanner PC Clerk's house £35.00
1 Laptop PC RFO's house £400.00
1 Printer PC RFQ's house £150.00

TOTAL £81,337.95
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