SUDBROOKE PARISH COUNCIL - FIXED ASSET REGISTER

Description	Location	Value
BUILDINGS		
Container	Football Pitch	£1,010.00
Sudbrooke Park Gates	Sudbrooke Park	£25,000.00
LAMP POSTS & STREET FURNIT	TURE	
Notice Board	Attached to Village Hall	£396.91
Notice Board	Scothern Lane / Wragby Road Junction	on £432.00
Notice Board	St Edwards Church - Church Lane	£500.00
Notice Board	Millennium Stone	£1,000.00
Notice Board	Outside Shop	£432.00
Notice Board	Jubilee Gardens	£300.00
Frame containing village map	Jubilee Gardens	£742.00
Frame containing village map	Outside shop	£530.00
Bus Shelter	Wragby Road - Cherry Tree Café	£206.56
Bus Shelter	Wragby Road - Park Gates	£3,000.00
Lighting:		
1 Seat	Fox Covert	£250.00
1 Seat	Village Hall	£250.00
2 Seats	Park Gates, Phone Box	£500.00
1 Seat	Playing Field	£250.00
1 Seat	Scothern Lane	£250.00
1 seat (Memorial)	Outside Village Hall	£636.00
1 Bench	Next to Millenium Stone	£289.00
No Dogs Sign	Entrance to Playing Field	£14.00
No Dogs Sign	Football Pitch	£160.00
No Dogs Sign	Northfield Park	£160.00
No Dogs Sign	Bridge	£160.00

4 Footpath Map Panels	West Drive (158/159) Junction of FP 158/161 Park Gates	
	Village Hall	£263.50
Information Signs	Sudbrooke Park Gates	£1,195.00
2 Litter Bins	Playing Field	£113.00
1 Litter Bin	Playing Field	£122.00
Bollards	Sudbrooke Park Gates	£400.00
PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT		
1 Action Pack Endurance	Playing Field Village Hall	£9,065.13
1 Two Seater Multi Swing	Playing Field Village Hall	£747.31
1 Junior Slide	Playing Field Village Hall	£1,475.16
1 Playhouse Climbing Frame	Playing Field Village Hall	£1,603.86
2 Seat Junior Swing	Playing Field Village Hall	£674.85
Various Play Equipment - Wicksteed Le	eisure Northfield Park Play Area	£25,001.11
1 Swing Seat	Playing Filed Village Hall	£52.44
New Age Kurling Kits x 2	Village Hall	£600.00
OTHER EQUIPMENT		
Megaphone	Village Hall	£61.40
Christmas Tree Lights	Stored by Roger Adams	£817.50
Power Packs	At Christmas Tree / Millennium Stone	£260.00
AquaSacs	Cabin on playing field	£250.00
Lights - Millennium Stone	At Millennium Stone	£1,000.00
OFFICE EQUIPMENT		
1 Metal Cupboard	Village Hall	£212.22
2 Drawer Filing Cabinet	RFO's house	£80.00
Metal Cupboard	Clerk's house	£91.00
1 Photocopier	PC Clerk's house	£199.00

	TOTAL	£81,337.95
1 Printer	PC RFO's house	£150.00
1 Laptop	PC RFO's house	£400.00
1 Colour Printer / Scanner	PC Clerk's house	£35.00